
Dashboard Edit Profile
Archived 

Data
Logout

Good Afternoon...  C.B.Ganatra !    [ Rajkot Urban Development Authority ] Easy Links : Select Link 

Tender Consolidated Details 
Note: All Dates are in dd/mm/yyyy hr:min as per Indian Standard Time (IST)

NIT/Tender Details - 411567 View BOQ Details 

Organization / Department Name : RAJKOT URBAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Circle/Division Rajkot Urban Development Authority

IFB No / Tender Notice No RUDA/188/2020-21

Name of Project
Construction of road from Anandpar bus stand to Ahmadabad National 
highway (Anandpar main road) at Anandpar village in Ruda Area.

Name of Work 
Construction of road from Anandpar bus stand to Ahmadabad National 
highway (Anandpar main road) at Anandpar village in Ruda Area.

Estimated Contract Value(INR)
31,206,561.00 
( three crore twelve lacs six thousand five hundred sixty one only ) 

Period Of Completion 09 Months

Mode of Tender Open  

Tender Currency Type Single

Tender Currency Settings Indian Rupee(INR)

Consortium / Joint Venture Not Applicable

Rebate Not Applicable

Sector Category Miscellaneous 

Form of Contract Works 

Product Category Civil Works - Roads 

Amount Details

Bid Document Fee / Bid Processing Fees :
8850
( eight thousand eight hundred fifty only ) 

Bid Processing Fee Payable To : Rajkot Urban Development Authority - Rajkot 

Bid Security/EMD/Proposal Security (INR) :
Rs. 312,065.00 
( three lacs twelve thousand sixty five only ) 

Bid Security/EMD In Favour Of/Remarks : Rajkot Urban Development Authority - Rajkot

Tender Dates

Bid Document Downloading Start Date 09/06/2020 14:19:00  onwards

Bid Document Downloading End Date 30/06/2020 15:00:00

Pre Bid Meeting Yes (Offline)

Pre Bid Meeting Opening Date 18/06/2020 11:00:00  onwards

Last Date & Time for Receipt of Bids 30/06/2020 18:00:00

Bid Validity Period 180 Days 

Remarks:

Physical Submission of EMD. Tender Fee and other documents during office 
hours up to Dt.07.07.2020 18.00 Hrs in the office of Director (Projects), 
Rajkot Urban Development Authority, Shri Chimanbhai Patel Vikas Bhavan, 
Jamnagar Road, Rajkot - (Gujarat) by Speed Post /RPAD only Phone;(0281) 
2476874, 2476799 

Other Details

Officer Inviting Bids :
CEO, Rajkot Rajkot Urban Development Authority -RajkotDevelopment 
Authority -Rajkot

Bid Opening Authority :
CEO, Rajkot Rajkot Urban Development Authority -RajkotDevelopment 
Authority -Rajkot

Address :
RUDA, Shri Chimanbhai Patel Vikas Bhavan, Jamnagar Road, Rajkot -
(Gujarat)

Contact Details : (0281)2476874, 2476799

General Terms & Conditions Top

Page 1 of 3Welcome to (n)Procure Tender Management System

09/06/2020https://www.nprocure.com/asp/tmsv2/ViewPTC.asp



General Terms and Conditions

(1) Bidders can download the tender document free of cost from the website.
(2) Bidders have to submit Technical bid as well as Price bid in Electronic format only on nprocure website till the 
Last Date & time for submission.
(3) Offers in physical form will not be accepted in any case.
(4) Free vendor training camp will be organized every Saturday between 4.00 to 5.00 P.M. at (n)code solutions-A 
Division of GNFC Ltd., Bidders are requested to take benefit of the same.

Bidders who wish to participate in online tenders will have to procure / should have legally valid Digital Certificate 
as per Information Technology Act-2000 (Class-III) using which they can sign their electronic bids. Bidders can 
procure the same from any of the license certifying Authority of India or can contract (n)code solutions- A division 
of GNFC Ltd, who are licensed Certifying Authority by Govt. of India.

In case bidders need any clarifications or if training required to participate in online tenders, they can 
contact (n)Procure Support team:-

(n)code Solutions-A division of GNFC Ltd.,
(n)Procure Cell 
403, GNFC Infotower, S.G. Road, 
Bodakdev, Ahmedabad – 380054 (Gujarat) 

Contact Details
Phone
Airtel: +91-79-40007501, 40007512, 40007516, 40007517,40007525
Reliance   : +91-79-30181689

Fax : +91-79-26857321, 40007533
E-mail        : nprocure@ncode.in

TOLL FREE NUMBER: 1800 419 4632 (EXT: 512,513,514,515,516,517)

Other Terms & Conditions as per detailed tender documents

Tender Documents 

Sl.No File Name Description File Size

1. NAVAGAAM TENDER-1.pdf ROAD TENDER-1 2.20 MB 

2. NAVAGAAM TENDER-2.pdf ROAD TENDER-2 1.92 MB 

3. NAVAGAAM TENDER-3.pdf ROAD TENDER-3 2.32 MB 

4. NAVAGAAM TENDER-4.pdf ROAD TENDER-4 2.68 MB 

5. NAVAGAAM TENDER-5.pdf ROAD TENDER-5 1.98 MB 

6. NAVAGAAM TENDER-6.pdf ROAD TENDER-6 1.76 MB 

7. NAVAGAAM TENDER-7.pdf ROAD TENDER-7 761.46 KB 

8. Navagam Road Cross Section-1.pdf ROAD CROSS SECTION 25.00 KB 

Tender Stages 

StageName Evaluation Opening Date Priority

Preliminary Bid 08/07/2020 11:00:00 1

Price Bid 08/07/2020 11:05:00 2

Tender Stage Screens 

ScreenName Form Type Screen Mode Mandatory Multiple Submission Documents Required

Stage Name: Preliminary Bid 

Tender fee and EMD details User Defined Template Standard Mandatory No

Stage Name: Price Bid 

Percentage Rate Library Secured Mandatory No

  Previous  

Page 2 of 3Welcome to (n)Procure Tender Management System

09/06/2020https://www.nprocure.com/asp/tmsv2/ViewPTC.asp



Icons Representation

Documents Attached 

Tenders Under Creation | Create New Tender | Approve Tender | My Procurements | Edit Tender | Approve Corrigendum | Pre Bid Meeting | 
Create Offline Tender | Create New Form | Tender BackUp | Bid Evaluation | Bid Evaluation Reports | Assign Tender Activities | Upload 

Documents | Tender Summary | Registered Suppliers | Add Limited Suppliers | 

  Powered By: C1India Private Limited Server Time : 09/06/2020 15:00:00

Page 3 of 3Welcome to (n)Procure Tender Management System

09/06/2020https://www.nprocure.com/asp/tmsv2/ViewPTC.asp


